PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

UV-BESTANDIGE EL-
INSTALLATIONSR@R, SORTE

PRODUKT BESKRIVELSE

PVC, sorte

Lengde: 3 m

Stivhedsklasse: 750N

Godkendelse: EN 61 386-1 samt -21
Godkendt for indstebning

Dim 16 og 20 med lavfriktionsinderside

Pipelife art.nr D

1196011800 16 mm
1196041400 20 mm
1196072400 25 mm
1196113300 32 mm
1196142700 40 mm
1196183300 50 mm

12,8 mm
16,8 mm
21 mm

27,6 mm
35,2 mm
447 mm

3m
3m
3m
3m
3m

3m
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